
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
59 
10 
26 
20 
42 

Class 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 

Name 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
GUSTAVO BONK 
EDUARDO SALAMONDE 
FELIPE MARTINS 
LUIZ GUILHERME GOMES 

Laps 
23 
8 

19 
23 
22 

Best Tm 
54.644 
54.806 
55.133 
55.566 
55.836 

Diff 

0.162 
0.489 
0.922 
1.192 

Gap 

0.162 
0.327 
0.433 
0.270 

In Lap 
16 
7 

17 
19 
17 

2nd Best 
54.726 
55.163 
55.215 
55.663 
55.932 

2nd Lap 
18 
5 

18 
18 
18 

Sorted on best lap time
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OPEN BRASILEIRO DE KART 2022 
MINI MAX 

1o TREINO - MINI MAX 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:31:58 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

22/09/2022 07:30 


